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EECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER

REVENUE
AND OTHER RECEIPTS.

ORDINARY REVENUE.
Inland Revenue —

Income Tax
Sur-tax, including Arrears of Super-Tax

Stamps
Excess Profits Duty and Corporation Fronts

Tax ...
Land Tax and Mineral Rights Duty

Total Inland Revenue ...

Customs and Excise —
Customs
Excise

Total Customs and Excise

Motor Vehicle Duties (Exchequer Share) ...
Post Office (Net Receipt)
Crown Lands ...
Receipts from Sundry Loans ...
Miscellaneous Receipts

TOTAL ORDINARY REVENUE

SELF-BALANCING REVENUE.
Post Office ...
Motor Vehicle Duties apportioned to Road Fund...

TOTAL SELF-BALANCING REVENUE ...

TOTAL

OTHER RECEIPTS.
TEMPORARY ADVANCES REPAID —

Interest on Exchequer Bonds under the Capital Expenditure
(Money) Act, 1904 ...

Under the Unemployment Insurance Acts, 1920 to 1930 ...

MONEY RAISED BY CREATION OF DEBT —
(a) For Capital Expenditure Issues :

Under the Post Office and Telegraph (Money) Act, 1928
(6) Under the Unemployment Insurance Acts, 1920 to 1930...
(c) For other Issues :

By Treasury Bills ...
By 4a per cent. Conversion 'Loan, 1940-44
By 5 per cent. Conversion Loan, 1944-64
By National Savings Certificates ...
By 4| per cent. Treasury Bonds, 1932-34

(.d) Ways and Means Advances ...

...

REPAYMENTS —
In respect of Issues under Land Settlement (Facilities) Acts,

1919 and 1921

1930. 1929.
BALANCES IN EXCHEQUER ON IST APRIL: — £ £

Bank of England 5,504,595 5,515,917
Bank of Ireland 620,619 736,607

TOTAL £

Total Receipts into the
Exchequer from

1st April, 1930,
to

26th July, 1930.

£
34,126,000
11,470,000
29,420,000
4,600,000

140,000

79,756,000

38,491,000
38,480,000

76,971,000

1,027,088
4,400,000

470,000
12,939,480
8,564,165

184,127,733

17,400,000
4,686,912

22,086,912

206,214,645

2,750,000
5,240,000

821,244,000
46,774,808

198,395
14,000,000

216,275,000

55,717

1,312,752,565

6,125,214

1,318,877,779

1st April, 1929,

27th July, 1929

£
32,944,000

9,610,000
29,120,000
6,770,000

10,000
140,000

78,594,000

39,123,000
39,696,000

78,819,000

1,280,000
4,350,000

470,000
9,381,443
8,928,829

181,823,272

16,950,000
4,400,000

21,350,000

203,173,272

1.640,000

2,300,000
1,000,000

1,007,530,000

13,200,000
26,123,092

215,440,000

42,632

1,470,448,996

6,252,524

1,476,701,520

Treasury, 28th July, 1930.


