THE LONDON GAZETTE, 29 JULY, 1930.

RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER

REVENUE AND OTHER REOBIPTS.						Total Receipts into the Exchequer from	
						1st April, 1930,	
						to 26th July, 1930.	to 27th July, 1929
ORDINARY REVI	INTE				• :		
Inland Revenue-	SH 015.					£	£
Income Tax	•••					34,126,000	32,944,000
Sur-tax, including Arrears of	Super-	Tax .	•••			11,470,000	9,610,000
Estate, &c., Duties	•••	••• •				29,420,000	29,120,000
Stamps						4,600,000	6,770,000
Excess Profits Duty and Co	rporatio	n Profi	ts				10.000
Tax Land Tax and Mineral Rights	 Dutv					140,000	10,000 140,000
Total Inland Revenu	-			. –,		79,756,000	78,594,000
1 otal Inland Levenu	e	••• •				19,100,000	78,594,000
Customs and Excise—							
Customs		•••				38,491,000	39,123,000
Excise	•••	••••				38,480,000	39,696,000
Total Customs and E:	rcise					76,971,000	78,819,000
Motor Vehicle Duties (Excheque	r Share)		· <u>-</u> -		1,027,088	1,280,000
Post Office (Net Receipt)						4,400,000	4,350,000
brown Lands						470,000	470,000
Receipts from Sundry Loans						12,939,480	9,381,443
Miscellaneous Receipts	•••	••• •				8,564,165	8,928,829
TOTAL ORDINARY REVI	INUE					184,127,733	181,823,272
SELF-BALANCING R	EVENU	JE.					
Post Office	•••					17,400,000	16,950,000
Motor Vehicle Duties apportione	d to Roa	d Fund.				4,686,912	4,400,000
TOTAL SELF-BALA	NCING R	EVENUE .				22,086,912	21,350,000
Total	•••	•••	••••			206,214,645	203,173,272
OTHER 1							
CEMPORARY ADVANCES REPAID-	LECEII	15.					
Interest on Exchequer Bond	s under	the Capi	ital Ex	pendi	ture		
(Money) Act, 1904			•••		•••		<u> </u>
Under the Unemployment I	nsuranc	e Acts, 1	920 to	1930	•••	-	1.640,000
MONEY RAISED BY CREATION OF D	P R #						
(a) For Capital Expenditure		:					
Under the Post Office a			Money)	Act,	928	2,750,000	2,300,000
(b) Under the Unemploymen	t Insura	ance Act	s, 1920	to 193	30	5,240,000	1,000,000
(o) onder me onembioymen							
(c) For other Issues :							1 007 830 000
(c) For other Issues : By Treasury Bills	•••	•••	•••	••	•••	821,244,000	1,001,000,000
(c) For other Issues : By Treasury Bills By 42 per cent. Conver	 sion Lo:			••	•••• •••	46,774,808	
(c) For other Issues : By Treasury Bills By 4½ per cent. Conver By 5 per cent. Conversi	sion Loa on Loar	n, 1944 6	34	•••	••••	46,774,808 198,395	_
(c) For other Issues : By Treasury Bills By 4 ¹ / ₂ per cent. Conver By 5 per cent. Conversi By National Savings C	sion Los on Loar ertificat	n, 19446 es	34 	•••	••••	46,774,808	13,200,000
(c) For other Issues : By Treasury Bills By 4½ per cent. Convers By 5 per cent. Convers By National Savings O By 4½ per cent. Treasur	sion Loar on Loar ertificat ry Bond	n, 19446 es	34 	 	•••• •••• •••	46,774,808 198,395 14,000,000	 13,200,000 26,123,092
(c) For other Issues : By Treasury Bills By 4½ per cent. Conver By 5 per cent. Conversi By National Savings C	sion Loar on Loar ertificat ry Bond	n, 19446 es	34 	 	••••	46,774,808 198,395	 13,200,000 26,123,092
 (c) For other Issues : By Treasury Bills By 4¹/₂ per cent. Convers By 5 per cent. Conversi By National Savings O By 4¹/₂ per cent. Treasur (d) Ways and Means Advance CEPAYMENTS— 	sion Los on Los ertificat ry Bond 	n, 19446 es s, 1932-3 	34 34 	•••• •••• •••	•••• ••• •••	46,774,808 198,395 14,000,000	 13,200,000 26,123,092
 (c) For other Issues : By Treasury Bills By 4¹/₂ per cent. Convers By 5 per cent. Conversi By National Savings O By 4¹/₂ per cent. Treasur (d) Ways and Means Advand CEPAYMENTS— In respect of Issues under I 	sion Los on Los ertificat ry Bond 	n, 19446 es s, 1932-3 	34 34 	•••• •••• •••	•••• ••• •••	46,774,808 198,395 14,000,000 	
 (c) For other Issues : By Treasury Bills By 4¹/₂ per cent. Convers By 5 per cent. Conversi By National Savings O By 4¹/₂ per cent. Treasur (d) Ways and Means Advance 	sion Los on Los ertificat ry Bond 	n, 19446 es s, 1932-3 	34 34 	•••• •••• •••	•••• ••• •••	46,774,808 198,395 14,000,000	
 (c) For other Issues : By Treasury Bills By 4¹/₂ per cent. Convers By 5 per cent. Conversi By National Savings O By 4¹/₂ per cent. Treasur (d) Ways and Means Advand CEPAYMENTS— In respect of Issues under I 	sion Los on Los ertificat ry Bond 	n, 19446 es s, 1932-3 	34 34 	•••• •••• •••	•••• ••• •••	46,774,808 198,395 14,000,000 	
 (c) For other Issues : By Treasury Bills By 4¹/₂ per cent. Convers By 5 per cent. Conversi By National Savings O By 4¹/₂ per cent. Treasur (d) Ways and Means Advand CEPAYMENTS— In respect of Issues under I 	sion Los on Los ertificat ry Bond 	n, 19446 es s, 1932-3 tlement 	34 4 (Facili 	 ties) A	 	46,774,808 198,395 14,000,000 216,275,000	
 (c) For other Issues : By Treasury Bills By 4¹/₂ per cent. Convers By 5 per cent. Conversi By National Savings O By 4¹/₂ per cent. Treasur (d) Ways and Means Advand (d) Ways and Means Advand (d) Ways and Means Advand (lePAYMENTS— In respect of Issues under I 1919 and 1921 	sion Loar ertificat cy Bond ces and Set	n, 19446 es s, 1932-3 tilement	34 (Facili 	 ties) A 	 Acts, 	46,774,808 198,395 14,000,000 216,275,000 55,717	
 (c) For other Issues : By Treasury Bills By 4¹/₂ per cent. Convers By 5 per cent. Conversi By National Savings O By 4¹/₂ per cent. Treasur (d) Ways and Means Advand (d) Ways and Means Advand CEPAYMENTS— In respect of Issues under I 1919 and 1921 	sion Loar ertificat cy Bond ces and Set	n, 1944-6 es s, 1932-3 tilement	34 (Facili 1930. £	 ties) A 	 Acts, 	46,774,808 198,395 14,000,000 216,275,000 55,717	
 (c) For other Issues : By Treasury Bills By 4¹/₂ per cent. Convers By 5 per cent. Conversi By National Savings O By 4¹/₂ per cent. Treasur (d) Ways and Means Advand REPAYMENTS— In respect of Issues under I 1919 and 1921 BALANCES IN EXCHEQUEE ON 1ST Bank of England 	sion Loar ertificat cy Bond ces and Set	n, 1944-6 es s, 1932-3 tilement 	34 (Facili 1930. £ 04,595	 ties) A 	 Acts, 29. 3 5,917	46,774,808 198,395 14,000,000 216,275,000 55,717 1,312,752,565	 13,200,000 26,123,092 215,440,000 42,632 1,470,448,996
 (c) For other Issues : By Treasury Bills By 4¹/₂ per cent. Convers By 5 per cent. Conversi By National Savings O By 4¹/₂ per cent. Treasur (d) Ways and Means Advance (d) Ways and Means Advance Charles In respect of Issues under I 1919 and 1921 BALANCES IN EXCHEQUEE ON 1ST 	sion Loar ertificat cy Bond ces and Set	n, 1944-6 es s, 1932-3 tilement 	34 (Facili 1930. £	 ties) A 	 Acts, 	46,774,808 198,395 14,000,000 216,275,000 55,717	1,007,530,000

Treasury, 28th July, 1930.

4742

.